Anime Republic have recalled cushions as they are a serious fire risk

The cushion pads are unmarked with the required labelling. The cushions were sold from Anime Republic, Waverley Mall, Edinburgh, EH1 1BQ. The cushion pads have different covers, these are Dragon Ball, Miku, Naruto, One piece, and others which are similar.

If you have an affected cushion, please return it immediately for a full refund to: Anime Republic, Waverley Mall, Edinburgh, EH1 1BQ. Telephone: 0131 557 1793. If you have questions about the recall please contact Anime Republic by mail: info@animerepublic.co.uk

Just Desserts have recalled Body Custard in Chocolate Soufflé

The product contains the preservatives methylchloroisothiazolinone and methylisothiazolinone (MCI/MI). Dermal contact with MCI and MI containing products can provoke allergic contact dermatitis to sensitised persons. The product dos not comply with the Cosmetic Products Regulation.

If you have bought this product, please return to store for a full refund.

Liqua have recalled e-cigarette liquid as no product safety information has been provided

This recall applies to All mixes and flavours with 3m g/ml, 6 mg/ml, 12 mg/ml, 18 mg/ml nicotine strengths. The product does not comply with the Tobacco Products Directive 2014/40/EU. The product does not contain the leaflet with recommendations for correct and safe use of the product required for harmful mixtures. The user therefore has no information to avoid the dangers incurred when the product comes into contact with the skin or if it is ingested.

If you have bought this product, please return to store for a full refund.

Schweppes have recalled their ‘1783’ 600ml tonic waters in glass bottles as the lids are not secure

The incorrect application of some closures could cause a small number of them to pop off the bottle unexpectedly. The quality of the drink itself is not affected.

This is a problem limited to some of the 600 ml glass bottles of the 1783 range, which includes Crisp Tonic, Light Tonic, Cucumber, Floral and Salty Lemon flavours. This affects product with a best-before-end (bbe) date up to and including 31 March 2019. The bbe date can be found on the shoulder of the bottle.

If you have bought these items, please return to the store from which you purchased for a full refund.

Flying Tiger Copenhagen – Light Clay Five Mix

Flying Tiger Copenhagen continuously strives to maintain and improve the safety of our products and to ensure that our customers feel safe in purchasing our products. If you have questions about the recall please contact Flying Tiger Copenhagen by mail: customer-support@flyingtiger.com or website contact us here.

Recalled product

Light Clay Five Mix, Item no 1450921, sold since October 2016

Light Clay Five Mix

 

The product does not meet the legal requirements. As a consequence of this we have decided to stop selling the product.

Consumers are encouraged to return the toy to their nearest Flying Tiger Copenhagen store for a full refund.

It is essential to us that our customers trust the quality and safety of our products. Consequently, we react as quickly as possible when we discover products that are not compliant with the legal regulations.

Søstrene Grene have recalled an Astronaut Soft Toy and a Space Rocket Soft Toy

Søstrene Grene have identified a risk that the small round pieces at the end of the toys’ antennae can be pulled off, which can constitute as a choking hazard.

 

What to do

Consumers who have purchased these plush toys may return them to their nearest Søstrene Grene retail store and have the purchase fully refunded. There is no need to bring a receipt.

 

For further information on this recall, go into your local Søstrene Grene store and ask for a member of staff.

Dunnes Stores have recalled Basil Pesto

Dunnes Stores has taken the precautionary step of recalling Dunnes Stores Basil Pesto because the product might contain Salmonella.

 

Product details

Dunnes Stores Basil Pesto

Pack size: 130 g

Batch code: All

Use-by date: All use-by dates

 

The product listed above may be contaminated with Salmonella. Symptoms caused by Salmonella usually include fever, diarrhoea and abdominal cramps.

 

Dunnes Stores is recalling the above product. Point-of-sale notices will be displayed in all retail stores that are selling this product. These notices explain to customers why the product is being recalled and tells them what to do if they have bought the product.

If you have bought this product, do not eat it. Instead, return it to the store from where it was bought for a full refund.

%d bloggers like this: